SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE

TYPE

PROPELLER TYPE
DRIVE MANUFACTURE
HP DRIVE

YEAR

INNER DIAMETER

SHORTEST LENGTH TUNNEL,CM

BOW THRUSTER

T125 - Brunvoll

Pa lager

T125

Brunvoll

SPT-VP 450 SPT - 1071 9/32, Serial no. 010285. Plant no. 3295
CPP

Electric ASEA Type MBK 355M

530 kW

1981

140cm

200 cm




